&,

STH-R-1

f, frem g7t (BT)

(STH-R-1)

/ /R =Y & g 11 Rea w5 (@FRRa g o7 v et 05 g, 02 Afden, sRf avf @ 9 R o°f & go 02 95 et ¥ o1 gF Ug,
01 e, sgyfaa sifa &+ & 01 Regi vd sgygfaa swonfa a7 & 01 gaa u<) &1 3w w9+ ¢d wder g/ /

A HaR fefar gl o1 Rar/9fe & W W fafdr

2

STH-0171
|STH=0111
;STH—OOGG
'STH-0009
STH-0104
STH-0124
STH-0264

STH-0221

8 4 4 9 4 9 4 g .

4 5 6

BIoTe] HeTTd | oft 3R A 10. Feb. 2000

st vee  oft iy oel 9 4. Jul. 1999

GeRTST THT 2t L3R, AT 25. Sep. 1998

a9t greq # St S 25. Jul. 2000

foag fa=gr ot o' ofd {981 5. Jul. 1997

ot s e 14. Jun. 1998
FHGH STRTPAR  19. May. 1999
&g TR PIR AE  17. Sep. 1993

frarety

7

Page 1

st feagim wgd

GEN

0BC

| GEN

' OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

0BC

4 04 4 4 4 4 4 4 -

4 04 4 4 A 4 4 4

10

SuRerd /
rgufRerd

11

P

WISt Rar®
12 13
238 UR_O
236 UR_O
235.5 UR_O
235.5 UR_O
235 UR_O
235 UR_O
234.5 UR_O
234 | OBC_O
W
WAT

el U4 W R
g (w.1.)



9P, N [ex

9 STH-0268
10 STH-0228

11 STH-0021

1 STH-0003
2 ;STH—OO33
3 STH-0128
4 STH-0182
5 STH-0083
6 STH-0198

7 STH-0063

8 4

4 4 8 8% 9 & 4

areff wr A m far/ofy &1 Im w fafer 1':3-1%
s e Gt g U 10, Jun. 1996 &
el PR | gps S™F  30. Nov. 1989 &I
EreaE st geRM <@m| 1. Jul 1981 &

/ /3 el &l / /

gorl foiE s ofle g 3. Jul. 2000 &
P, A | | ff sfEHepT W 8. Aug. 2000 o
THTBI | ot QT 19, Jun. 1995 &
T QAME | WIEF ol <afE  16. Jan. 1997 &
3fSTelt HTg st B AE 19, Apr. 2000 &I
St 7ed AdeR UG 7ed 18. Sep. 2000 &
ferart ot 7911 faRt 20, Nov. 2001 &

STH-R-1

Page 2

S R Wyl
ST &8 El
sC & | el
OBC & & |
GEN & @l
opc | &
OBC =&l &l
OBC &l &l
OBC & &l
GEN &l el
GEN F& @l

Suferd /

s T
P 229
P 150
P 142
P 234
P 234
P 232
P 232
P 232
P 231.5
P 231.5

R

Rare

ST_O

SC_PH

OBC_PH

UR_WI1

UR_W2 &
OBC_WI

UR_W3 &
OBC_W2

UR_W4 &
OBC_W3

UR_W5

UR_W6

UR_W7

e vd 5 OaTeR

g¢f (9.9.)



.

10

11

12

13

14

| 15

16

17

18

Ad FR

STH-0183

[STH-0115

STH-0238

STH-0191

STH-0041

STH-0095

STH-0138

STH=0094

STH-0010

STH-0143

STH-0091

R emefiwram | Rar/ /o @ W m

1 3 9 94919 %79 % 3 ¢

3TRet guf
SIS

BRI

orey

oft 3 e

e

jeﬁfﬁﬁ@m‘wng ¥, A g

STH-R-1

usd! ATg it fioRT TR W1E 16. Apr. 1998

dferd S
T XISTIR

T s9aq

ST AR W 4 SEFH | 30. Jun. 1997
i s o

s =g IR

R gareat | shsmen et 30. Jul 1998

e R el oft sy et e 30. May. 1997

- oft RAER BT 18. May. 1995

o= faf %

25. Apr. 1999 &
17. Jul. 2001 = &
26. Feb. 1997 | ]
25.Jul. 1997 @&
&l
&
&l
ow

l
l »
5. Aug. 1996 gl
1. May. 2001 &
&

Page 3

OBC

0BC

0OBC

0BC

0BC

0BC

OBC

OBC

GEN

SC

- 0BC

Regir  wgd)
SR |
BEl

T8l el
q8l 8l
T8 A8
q8 Al
S|
T T
S|

) T o ne) e he) o e i) ne) v %%
~

Wi e
230 UR_W8
230 UR_W9
229 UR_WI0
229 UR_WI1I
229 UR_W12
i 229 UR_WI13
|
228.5 UR_W14
228.5 UR_WI15
227.5 UR_WI16
i [
2275 UR_W17
|
227 UR_W18
D
LT

ien ve 69 O

sk de
g (9.7.)



e,

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

A TR

STH-0226

STH-0169

STH-0186

STH-0075

STH-0283

STH-0205

STH-0133

STH-0079

7

i 49 9 84 8 g

Eis

it

argeft &7 -

T Ha”

fyar /ufey &1 W

sft facer RAwr |

BT Sa
. fasm |g
Ay gt

sft T g

STH-R-1

o= fafdr

1. Nov. 1999

26. Oct. 1993

24, Jun. 1999

7. Feb. 1992

11. Mar. 1991 f

19. Dec, 1999

6. Aug. 1998

g PR off STelaR R 2. May. 1999

B
frrart

&l

&

&l

&l

&l

&l

&l

&l

0BC

0BC

GEN

OBC

OBC

| ST

ST

ST

feaim  wgd.
B
&
G )
g Tl
g sl
T AE
el 8l
S |

Suferd /

IS IG
P 227
P 226
P 225
P 135

12

>4 221
P 209.5
P 184.5

Ale- 1- IR sif} Reaim ug 3g o1 &t 2 wenelf eereme e wmw & R o g sty Rei v  wden g2t FRe # |
2- 3 st it g 8g bae aF ara wiemelf eeToTe 3id w5 € or: o st o Reaim ug & weften et 3 Faer < wermef§ @ gt F anfrer s rn & 1

Page 4

W

Rara

UR_WI9

UR_W20

UR_W21

OBC_PH_WI1

OBC_PH_W2

ST_O_WI1

ST_O_W2

ST_O_W3

foen vd v ey

f {(B.a.)



